
Bavarian Spring Classic

 2430 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Ranch Riding Amateur

AQHA Show 1Show #:

Sylvia JäckleRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 273 Okay Buckaroo Steinhauser, Sabrina

2 354 Heza Texas Gunsmoke Ketterer, Janine

3 234 A Lil Bit Surprised Hugo, Cordula

4 13 Diva Great Smile Zietlow, Sonja

5 260 Smart Shoo In Besold, Katja

6 266 SL Hang Ten Blondie Giacalone, Ulrike

7 261 Xzibbit Rooster Rieling, Doris

8 1 Custom Me Pistol Hanus, Andrea

9 69 Secolina Copy Ernst, Ingrid

n.P. 25 Burst To The Beat Gianformaggio, Roberta

n.P. 107 PQH Spot On Chic Pfeiffer, Uwe

n.P. 109 Mousemans Blue Jac Fritz, Sandra

n.P. 135 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

n.P. 147 Smart Lil Gold Dun Schindler, Sarah

n.P. 185 Grand Revolution Wellauer, Chantale

n.P. 242 Olenas Warrior Reinhardt, Alexandra

n.P. 243 AS Peppy Little Lena Reinhardt, Alexandra

n.P. 259 ChairmanOfTheHouse Besold, Katja

n.P. 275 Peppys First Split Schäffer, Eva

n.P. 396 LR Charity For Saint De Vries, Gesa

n.P. 438 Split My Jabba Bartmann, Katrin

dis. 92 Sanpeppylillina Hütter, Ann-Kathrin

dis. 398 LH Topsail Jerry Lee Ott, Barbara

25.04.2019 1 / 121:24



Bavarian Spring Classic

 2430 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Ranch Riding Amateur

AQHA Show 2Show #:

Rickie BordignonRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 273 Okay Buckaroo Steinhauser, Sabrina

2 354 Heza Texas Gunsmoke Ketterer, Janine

3 234 A Lil Bit Surprised Hugo, Cordula

4 266 SL Hang Ten Blondie Giacalone, Ulrike

5 13 Diva Great Smile Zietlow, Sonja

6 261 Xzibbit Rooster Rieling, Doris

7 25 Burst To The Beat Gianformaggio, Roberta

8 135 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

9 1 Custom Me Pistol Hanus, Andrea

n.P. 69 Secolina Copy Ernst, Ingrid

n.P. 107 PQH Spot On Chic Pfeiffer, Uwe

n.P. 109 Mousemans Blue Jac Fritz, Sandra

n.P. 147 Smart Lil Gold Dun Schindler, Sarah

n.P. 185 Grand Revolution Wellauer, Chantale

n.P. 242 Olenas Warrior Reinhardt, Alexandra

n.P. 243 AS Peppy Little Lena Reinhardt, Alexandra

n.P. 259 ChairmanOfTheHouse Besold, Katja

n.P. 260 Smart Shoo In Besold, Katja

n.P. 275 Peppys First Split Schäffer, Eva

n.P. 396 LR Charity For Saint De Vries, Gesa

n.P. 438 Split My Jabba Bartmann, Katrin

dis. 92 Sanpeppylillina Hütter, Ann-Kathrin

dis. 398 LH Topsail Jerry Lee Ott, Barbara

25.04.2019 1 / 121:24


